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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL- CIMAI/MYRTHA NATACAO PURA
Loulé, 26- - 28-7-2019

Prova 2 Femin., 800m Livres Infantis
26-07-2019 - 16:50 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 8:29.33 DURAES Diana Margarida POR Tarragona (ESP) 23-06-2018
Rec Nac Inf A 9:14.85 SILVA Alexandra Maria POR Skovde (SWE) 10-08-1980
Rec Nac Inf B 9:30.42 RUIVO Filipa Vilas DNMG S. Jodo da Madeira 25-07-2009
Pontos: Rudolph Table 2019

Lugar Nome Ano  Clube Tempo Final TReac PtsRud Pts
Infantis B

1. AGUILAR Marta Andre 07 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 10:17.11 +0,85 135 -

50m: 34.24 34.24 250m: 3:06.64 38.50 450m:; 5:42.26 38.79 650m: 8:20.17 39.52
100m: 1:11.75 37.51 300m: 3:45.07 38.43 500m: 6:21.45 39.19 700m: 8:59.71 39.54
150m: 1:49.92 38.17 350m: 4:24.30 39.23 550m: 7:01.34 39.89 750m: 9:39.17 39.46
200m: 2:28.14 38.22 400m: 5:03.47 39.17 600m: 7:40.65 39.31 800m: 10:17.11 37.94

2. ALMEIDA Bianca Filipa 07  Alges e Agueda XXI 10:31.95 +0,88 11,8 -
50m:  34.90 3490  250m: 3:12.21  39.64  450m: 5:51.92  40.21  650m: 8:32.93  40.21
100m: 1:13.49 3859  300m: 3:52.10  39.89  500m: 6:32.09  40.17  700m: 9:13.27  40.34
150m: 1:52.82  39.33  350m: 4:31.90 39.80 550m: 7:12.59  40.50  750m: 9:53.09  39.82
200m: 2:32.57  39.75  400m: 5:11.71  39.81  600m: 7:52.72  40.13  800m: 10:31.95  38.86

3. VIEIRA Ana Beatriz o7 Foca 10:32.08 +0,93 11,7 -
50m:  33.27  33.27 250m: 3:10.24  39.89  450m: 5:52.96 4145  650m: 8:35.31  40.94
100m: 1:11.55 38.28 300m: 3:50.47  40.23  500m: 6:33.09  40.13  700m: 9:14.90 39.59
150m: 1:50.10  38.55 350m: 4:31.91  41.44  550m: 7:1458 4149  750m: 9:54.44  39.54
200m: 2:30.35  40.25 400m: 5:11.51  39.60 600m: 7:54.37 39.79  800m: 10:32.08  37.64

4. FRANCO Catarina Andrade 07 Gesloures 10:47.49  +0,89 10,0 -
50m: 34.74 34.74 250m: 3:13.88 40.79 450m: 5:57.57 40.78 650m: 8:44.01 42.77
100m: 1:12.32 37.58 300m: 3:55.33 41.45 500m: 6:38.79 41.22 700m: 9:26.36 42.35
150m: 1:52.55 40.23 350m: 4:36.31 40.98 550m: 7:19.97 41.18 750m: 10:07.35 40.99
200m: 2:33.09 40.54 400m: 5:16.79 40.48 600m: 8:01.24 41.27 800m: 10:47.49 40.14

5. OLIVEIRA Margarida Gomes 07 O Crasto 10:53.04 +0,98 9,3 -
50m: 3573 3573  250m: 3:20.92 42,61  450m: 6:05.93 41.14  650m: 8:52.46  41.78
100m: 1:15.29 39.56 300m: 4:01.66 40.74 500m: 6:47.49 41.56 700m: 9:33.86 41.40
150m: 1:57.39  42.10  350m: 4:43.54  41.88  550m: 7:29.13  41.64  750m: 10:14.87  41.01
200m: 2:38.31  40.92  400m: 5:24.79 4125  600m: 8:10.68 41.55  800m: 10:53.04  38.17

6. CABRAL Carolina Vizinho 07  Natacao de Vagos 10:54.58 40,90 9,2 -
50m: 36.61 36.61 250m: 3:21.72 41.54 450m: 6:07.45 41.49 650m: 8:53.88 41.20
100m: 1:17.33  40.72  300m: 4:03.35  41.63  500m: 6:49.19 41.74  700m: 9:3525  41.37
150m: 1:58.74  41.41  350m: 4:44.36  41.01  550m: 7:29.93  40.74  750m: 10:15.92  40.67
200m: 2:40.18  41.44  400m: 5:25.96  41.60 600m: 8:12.68 42,75  800m: 10:54.58  38.66

7. MACEDO Laura Pinheiro 07 Albicastrense 11:01.55 +0,80 8,3 -
50m: 35.62  35.62 250m: 3:21.32  42.06 450m: 6:10.38  42.15  650m: 8:59.04  42.33
100m: 1:16.10 40.48 300m: 4:04.16 42.84 500m: 6:52.19 41.81 700m: 9:40.46 41.42
150m; 1:57.34  41.24 350m: 4:46.16  42.00  550m: 7:34.49  42.30  750m: 10:22.30 41.84
200m: 2:39.26  41.92 400m: 5:28.23  42.07 600m: 8:16.71  42.22  800m: 11:01.55  39.25

8. CAMARA Ines Cruz 07 Desportivo Nacional 11:09.82  +0,92 74 -
50m:  36.65 36.65  250m: 3:23.23 4265  450m: 6:13.54 4298  650m: 9:04.79  43.59
100m: 1:17.07  40.42  300m: 4:05.42 4219  500m: 6:55.58  42.04  700m: 9:47.57  42.78
150m: 1:59.32 4225  350m: 4:48.23 4281  550m: 7:38.96 43.38  750m: 10:30.19  42.62
200m: 2:40.58  41.26  400m: 5:30.56  42.33  600m: 8:21.20  42.24  800m: 11:09.82  39.63
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL- CIMAI/MYRTHA NATACAO PURA
Loulé, 26- - 28-7-2019
Prova 2, Femin., 800m Livres, Infantis B
Lugar Nome Ano  Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts Rud Pts
9. NETO Leonor Rodrigues o7 Naval do Funchal 11:11.23 40,76 7,2 -
50m: 36.11  36.11 250m: 3:23.09  42.08  450m: 6:14.01 42.88  650m: 9:06.39  43.74
100m: 1:16.50 40.39 300m: 4:05.63 42.54 500m: 6:55.72 41.71 700m: 9:50.25 43.86
150m: 1:59.03  42.53 350m: 4:48.16  42.53  550m: 7:39.35  43.63  750m: 10:32.64  42.39
200m: 2:41.01  41.98 400m: 5:31.13  42.97 600m: 8:22.65 43.30  800m: 11:11.23  38.59
10. RODRIGUES Laura Sofia o7 Juventude Atlantico 11:12.88  +0,93 7,0 -
50m:  37.95  37.95 250m: 3:23.36 4249  450m: 6:14.38  43.61  650m: 9:07.22  43.83
100m: 1:17.88  39.93 300m: 4:05.47  42.11  500m: 6:57.34  42.96  700m: 9:50.20 42.98
150m: 1:59.24 41.36 350m: 4:48.16 42.69 550m: 7:40.55 43.21 750m: 10:33.11 42.91
200m: 2:40.87  41.63 400m: 5:30.77  42.61  600m: 8:23.39  42.84  800m: 11:12.88  39.77
11. SOUSA Matilde Filipe 07 Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira 11:13.44  +0,96 7,0 -
50m: 36.76  36.76 250m: 3:26.48  43.15  450m: 6:18.40 43.39  650m: 9:09.71  43.33
100m: 1:18.24 41.48 300m: 4:09.11 42.63 500m: 7:01.19 42.79 700m: 9:51.89 42.18
150m: 2:00.99  42.75 350m: 4:52.11  43.00 550m: 7:44.54  43.35  750m: 10:33.30 41.41
200m: 2:43.33  42.34 400m: 5:35.01  42.90 600m: 8:26.38  41.84  800m: 11:13.44  40.14
12. GOMES Rita Cunha o7 Viana Natacao 11:28.60 +1,11 5,2 -
50m: 36.86  36.86 250m: 3:24.15 4237  450m: 6:15.39  43.13  650m: 9:18.64  46.08
100m: 1:17.54  40.68 300m: 4:06.69  42.54  500m: 6:59.78  44.39  700m: 10:03.86  45.22
150m: 1:59.73 42.19 350m: 4:49.48 42.79 550m: 7:46.40 46.62 750m: 10:47.02 43.16
200m: 2:41.78  42.05 400m: 5:32.26  42.78  600m: 8:32.56 46.16  800m: 11:28.60  41.58
Infantis A
1. FARIA Leonor Verissimo 06 Nucleo de Pombal 9:40.22 +1,01 14,4 -
50m: 3251 3251 250m: 2:55.31 36.05 450m: 5:22.06 37.13  650m: 7:50.32  37.05
100m: 1:07.21  34.70 300m: 3:31.60 36.29 500m: 5:59.09 37.03 700m: 8:27.49  37.17
150m: 1:43.26  36.05 350m: 4:08.39 36.79 550m: 6:36.11 37.02  750m: 9:04.63 37.14
200m: 2:19.26  36.00 400m: 4:44.93 36.54  600m: 7:13.27 37.16  800m: 9:40.22  35.59
2. CARAPINHA Ariana Bento 06 Nautico Marinha Grande 9:48.29 +0,88 13,4 -
50m; 32.20 32.20 250m: 2:55.85 36.50 450m: 5:25.04 37.41 650m: 7:55.97 37.87
100m: 1:07.18  34.98 300m: 3:32.83 36.98 500m: 6:02.53 37.49  700m: 8:34.33  38.36
150m: 1:43.16 35.98 350m: 4:09.83 37.00 550m: 6:40.35 37.82  750m: 9:12.10 37.77
200m: 2:19.35  36.19 400m: 4:47.63 37.80 600m: 7:18.10 37.75  800m: 9:48.29  36.19
3. PARRA Joana Santos 06 Natacao Olhao 10:01.98 +0,99 11,8 -
50m:  33.22  33.22 250m: 3:05.10 38.33  450m: 5:38.08 38.33  650m: 8:09.62  38.57
100m: 1:09.73  36.51 300m: 3:43.03 37.93 500m: 6:15.29 37.21  700m: 8:47.72  38.10
150m: 1:47.92  38.19 350m: 4:21.74 3871  550m: 6:53.69 38.40  750m: 9:25.55  37.83
200m: 2:26.77  38.85 400m: 4:59.75 38.01 600m: 7:31.05 37.36  800m: 10:01.98  36.43
4. PEIXOTO Carolina Esteves 06 Braga 10:03.67 +0,95 115 -
50m:  34.22  34.22 250m: 3:05.03 38.27  450m: 5:38.46  38.67 650m: 8:12.70  39.35
100m: 1:10.59  36.37 300m: 3:43.23 38.20 500m: 6:16.64  38.18  700m: 8:49.85 37.15
150m: 1:48.97  38.38 350m: 4:21.81 38.58  550m: 6:55.77  39.13  750m: 9:27.82  37.97
200m: 2:26.76  37.79 400m: 4:59.79 37.98 600m: 7:33.35 37.58  800m: 10:03.67  35.85
5. FLORINDO Helena Neto 06 Electrico Clube 10:06.08  +0,88 11,3 -
50m: 32.66  32.66 250m: 3:02.03 38.31  450m: 5:36.85 39.36  650m: 8:11.78  39.17
100m: 1:08.72  36.06 300m: 3:40.13 38.10 500m: 6:14.39 37.54  700m: 8:50.27  38.49
150m: 1:46.45 37.73 350m: 4:18.95 38.82 550m: 6:53.24 38.85 750m: 9:29.05 38.78
200m: 2:23.72  37.27 400m: 4:57.49 38.54  600m: 7:32.61  39.37  800m: 10:06.08  37.03
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL- CIMAI/MYRTHA NATACAO PURA
Loulé, 26- - 28-7-2019

Prova 2, Femin., 800m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Nome Ano  Clube Tempo Final TReac PtsRud Pts

6. PINTO Leonor Filipa 06 Porto 10:08.45  +0,92 11,0 -
50m: 3345 3345  250m: 3:05.20 3832  450m: 5:39.73  38.84  650m: 8:15.43  38.74
100m: 1:10.65 37.20  300m: 3:4359  38.39  500m: 6:18.71 3898  700m: 8:53.63  38.20
150m: 1:48.39  37.74  350m: 4:22.43  38.84  550m: 6:57.67 38.96  750m: 9:32.25  38.62
200m: 2:26.88  38.49  400m: 5:00.89  38.46  600m: 7:36.69  39.02  800m: 10:08.45  36.20

7. VALENTE Maria Esteves 06 Benfica 10:1551 +0,89 10,1 -
50m: 35.06 35.06 250m: 3:08.81 39.01 450m: 5:45.40 39.53 650m: 8:22.56 39.56
100m: 1:12.43 37.37 300m: 3:47.08 38.27 500m: 6:24.75 39.35 700m: 9:01.39 38.83
150m: 1:51.13 38.70 350m: 4:26.95 39.87 550m: 7:04.60 39.85 750m:  9:40.03 38.64
200m: 2:29.80 38.67 400m: 5:05.87 38.92 600m: 7:43.00 38.40 800m: 10:15.51 35.48

8. PIRES Catarina Gaspar 06  Porto 10:26.78  +0,82 8,7 -
50m:  34.18 3418  250m: 3:08.05 39.09  450m: 5:46.70 39.94  650m: 8:28.15  40.29
100m: 1:11.61 37.43 300m: 3:47.41 39.36 500m: 6:26.75 40.05 700m: 9:08.07 39.92
150m: 1:50.39  38.78  350m: 4:26.88  39.47  550m: 7:07.79  41.04  750m: 9:48.27  40.20
200m: 2:28.96 38,57  400m: 5:06.76  39.88  600m: 7:47.86  40.07  800m: 10:26.78  38.51

9. NOGUEIRA Ines Aires 06 Fluvial Portuense 10:32.81  +0,92 8,0 -
50m: 34.74 34.74 250m: 3:10.61 40.21 450m: 5:52.79 39.81 650m: 8:35.90 40.95
100m: 1:12.23 37.49 300m: 3:50.89 40.28 500m: 6:33.93 41.14 700m: 9:15.61 39.71
150m: 1:51.02 38.79 350m: 4:31.80 40.91 550m: 7:14.91 40.98 750m: 9:54.82 39.21
200m: 2:30.40 39.38 400m: 5:12.98 41.18 600m: 7:54.95 40.04 800m: 10:32.81 37.99

10. FREITAS Beatriz Rodrigues 06  Naval do Funchal 10:32.84  +0,92 8,0 -
50m: 3520 3520  250m: 3:13.14  40.58  450m: 5:55.04  40.28  650m: 8:35.39  40.33
100m: 1:13.18 37.98  300m: 3:53.41  40.27  500m: 6:35.30 40.26  700m: 9:15.35  39.96
150m: 1:52.79  39.61  350m: 4:34.17  40.76  550m: 7:15.48  40.18  750m: 9:55.22  39.87
200m: 2:32.56  39.77  400m: 5:14.76 4059  600m: 7:55.06  39.58  800m: 10:32.84  37.62

11. ROMAO Ana Teresa 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 10:48.34  +0,97 6,1 -
50m; 34.20 34.20 250m: 3:12.86 40.74 450m: 5:56.52 41.17 650m: 8:44.74 42.21
100m: 1:11.87  37.67 300m: 3:53.20 40.34  500m: 6:38.51  41.99  700m: 9:26.72  41.98
150m: 1:51.74  39.87 350m: 4:34.51 4131  550m: 7:21.11  42.60  750m: 10:08.32  41.60
200m; 2:32.12  40.38 400m: 5:15.35 40.84  600m: 8:02.53  41.42  800m: 10:48.34  40.02
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